
Angus SimAngus Bulls from DRI DRI/KCC Spring P/T Sale
Sales start April 18, 2024 and continue until all bulls are sold.

Yearlings, 18 mos, 2YOs

YEARLING ANGUS 24 sold 11 available
Base Tattoo Breed BD Reg # Sire Dam # MGS BW WW YW

$5,250 SOLD L006 AAA 02/09/23 20924578 Myers Fair-N-Square M39 J400 DRI Sub-Zero F004 70 626 1165
$5,500 SOLD L096 AAA 02/24/23 20923900 DRI Brickyard J036 J297 DRI Capitalist G167 78 585 1125
$5,500 SOLD L114 AAA 02/27/23 20922876 Bear Mtn Justify D160 Mohnen Impressive 1093 75 539 1100
$4,500 L126 AAA 02/28/23 20922424 Tehama Tahoe B767 C107 Cole Creek Cedar Ridge 1V 81 522 1085
$5,500 L128 AAA 02/28/23 20922851 Bear Mtn Justify F260 Jindra Acclaim 71 491 1035
$6,000 SOLD L132 AAA 03/01/23 20922874 Bear Mtn Justify E140 Jindra Acclaim 84 595 1200
$4,500 L235 AAA 03/13/23 20924581 DRI Enhance J054 H173 K C F Bennett Assertive 74 614 1065
$4,500 L237 AAA 03/14/23 20922429 DRI Enhance J054 H231 BUBS Southern Charm AA31 68 526 1075
$5,000 SOLD L245 AAA 03/15/23 20922430 DRI Enhance J054 H115 DRI Playbook F219 81 612 1115
$4,500 L309 AAA 03/23/23 20922436 DRI Enhance J054 H176 DRI Bronc F158 79 585 1080

YEARLING SIMM
Base Tag Breed BD Reg # Sire Dam # MGS BW WW YW

$4,000 SOLD L001 1/2 SM 1/2 AN01/10/23 4343262 RAINS ELEMENT G922 F336 DRI RESOURCE D137 74 554 998
$8,000 SOLD L095 1/2 SM 1/2 AN02/26/23 4343264 RAINS ELEMENT G922 F338 ELLINGSON RIBEYE 3195 96 622 1092
$4,000 SOLD L276 1/2 SM 1/2 AN03/21/23 4343267 RAINS ELEMENT G922 F341 BT RIGHT TIME 24J 82 603 1129
$4,500 SOLD L324 3/4 SM 1/4 AN03/27/23 4343268 RAINS ELEMENT G922 F342 GLS INTEGRATE Z3 103 685 1170
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Angus SimAngus Bulls from DRI DRI/KCC Spring P/T Sale
Sales start April 18, 2024 and continue until all bulls are sold.

Yearlings, 18 mos, 2YOs

YEARLING ANGUS
Base Tattoo

$5,250 SOLD L006
$5,500 SOLD L096
$5,500 SOLD L114
$4,500 L126
$5,500 L128
$6,000 SOLD L132
$4,500 L235
$4,500 L237
$5,000 SOLD L245
$4,500 L309

YEARLING SIMM
Base Tag

$4,000 SOLD L001
$8,000 SOLD L095
$4,000 SOLD L276
$4,500 SOLD L324

CED BW WW YW SC HP Milk CW Marb RE Fat $EN $M $W $B $C
7 2.1 79 137 0.22 9.5 26 55 0.54 0.67 0.068 -13 76 76 137 254

11 -0.4 71 129 1.03 12.7 32 54 0.37 0.8 0.013 -26 59 73 135 234
9 0.6 64 112 1.26 15.8 33 29 0.42 0.34 0.035 -7 83 72 103 217
6 1.1 66 115 1.8 13.3 32 38 0.56 0.33 -0.007 -21 69 69 121 226
7 1.1 76 134 1.24 17.6 30 53 0.52 0.6 0.021 -17 94 78 146 283
4 1.9 79 146 1.39 15.8 45 67 0.57 0.42 0.066 -44 56 81 152 253

10 -0.8 59 100 0.21 12.5 23 31 0.85 0.4 -0.037 -13 64 58 137 242
6 1.2 62 117 1.66 9.7 27 41 0.86 0.51 -0.01 -22 50 58 152 247
7 1.5 73 121 0.6 15.3 29 39 0.33 0.49 0.012 -23 73 73 109 214
8 -0.8 56 92 0.5 14.8 30 26 0.9 0.57 -0.027 6 92 67 133 265

CED BW WW YW Stay Milk CW Marb RE Fat API TI
11.1 -0.1 63.9 104 14.2 24 46.3 0.47 0.7 -0.022 130 74.1
10.4 1.7 76.2 118 15 24 43 0.52 0.56 -0.019 135 80.1
9.7 0.7 69.7 116 13.3 23 34.2 0.49 0.48 -0.017 129 76.8

10.4 2.9 88 141 14.4 20 53.6 0.43 0.91 -0.068 143 88.6

EPDs Carcass EPDs $ Value Indexes

EPDs Carcass EPDs Indexes

Indicates top 35% of breed
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Angus SimAngus Bulls from DRI DRI/KCC Spring P/T Sale
Sales start April 18, 2024 and continue until all bulls are sold.

Yearlings, 18 mos, 2YOs

18 MO ANGUS
Base Tattoo Breed BD Reg # Sire Dam # MGS BW WW YW

$5,000 SOLD K918 AAA 09/23/22 20742586 B/R MVP 5247 C174 R5 Monument 087 ET ET 1095
$7,000 SOLD K905 AAA 09/12/22 20742777 Connealy Emerald X227 S A V Bismarck 5682 ET ET 1165
$6,500 SOLD K913 AAA 09/20/22 20741739 Connealy Emerald X227 S A V Bismarck 5682 ET ET 1180
$6,000 SOLD K921 AAA 09/25/22 20742772 Connealy Emerald X227 S A V Bismarck 5682 ET ET 1042
$7,250 SOLD K912 AAA 09/18/22 20742799 Musgrave 316 Exclusive X227 S A V Bismarck 5682 ET ET 1170
$7,500 SOLD K923 AAA 09/26/22 20742798 Musgrave 316 Exclusive X227 S A V Bismarck 5682 ET ET 1265
$5,000 K902 AAA 09/09/22 20741740 S Powerpoint WS 5503 8447 Mytty In Focus ET ET 1075
$5,000 SOLD K907 AAA 09/14/22 20741741 S Powerpoint WS 5503 8447 Mytty In Focus ET ET 1095
$5,000 K914 PENDING
$5,000 K915 AAA 09/22/22 20742716 S Powerpoint WS 5503 8447 Mytty In Focus ET ET 1065
$5,000 SOLD K917 AAA 09/22/22 20742717 S Powerpoint WS 5503 8447 Mytty In Focus ET ET 1025
$7,000 SOLD K916 AAA 09/22/22 20742644 S Powerpoint WS 5503 F020 Mohnen Impressive 1093 ET ET 1185
$7,250 SOLD K922 AAA 09/25/22 20742629 S A V Cattlemaster 4873 E328 DRI Sequoia B103 ET ET 1130
$6,500 K924 AAA 09/26/22 20742632 S A V Cattlemaster 4873 E328 DRI Sequoia B103 ET ET 1080
$8,250 SOLD K920 AAA 09/23/22 20742913 Tehama Tahoe B767 X227 S A V Bismarck 5682 ET ET 1195
$7,000 K903 AAA 09/12/22 20742911 Tehama Tahoe B767 Z010 S A V Final Answer 0035 ET ET 1055
$6,000 K910 AAA 09/16/22 20741742 Tehama Tahoe B767 C107 Cole Creek Cedar Ridge 1V ET ET 1200
$6,000 K909 AAA 09/16/22 20742882 Tehama Tahoe B767 F020 Mohnen Impressive 1093 ET ET 1120
$6,500 SOLD K911 AAA 09/17/22 20741743 Tehama Tahoe B767 F020 Mohnen Impressive 1093 ET ET 1005

2YO ANGUS
Base Tattoo Breed BD Reg # Sire Dam # MGS BW WW YW

$6,500 SOLD K125 AAA 02/26/22 20617475 Linz Exemplify 71124 D127 S A V Bruiser 9164 76 606 1200
$7,000 SOLD K184 AAA 03/03/22 20617490 G A R Home Town X227 S A V Bismarck 5682 ET ET 1160
$7,000 K192 AAA 03/04/22 20617492 G A R Home Town X227 S A V Bismarck 5682 ET ET 1075
$7,500 SOLD K195 AAA 03/04/22 20617494 G A R Home Town E140 Jindra Acclaim ET ET 1125
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Angus SimAngus Bulls from DRI DRI/KCC Spring P/T Sale
Sales start April 18, 2024 and continue until all bulls are sold.

Yearlings, 18 mos, 2YOs

18 MO ANGUS
Base Tattoo

$5,000 SOLD K918
$7,000 SOLD K905
$6,500 SOLD K913
$6,000 SOLD K921
$7,250 SOLD K912
$7,500 SOLD K923
$5,000 K902
$5,000 SOLD K907
$5,000 K914
$5,000 K915
$5,000 SOLD K917
$7,000 SOLD K916
$7,250 SOLD K922
$6,500 K924
$8,250 SOLD K920
$7,000 K903
$6,000 K910
$6,000 K909
$6,500 SOLD K911

2YO ANGUS
Base Tattoo

$6,500 SOLD K125
$7,000 SOLD K184
$7,000 K192
$7,500 SOLD K195

CED BW WW YW SC HP Milk CW Marb RE Fat $EN $M $W $B $C
-2 4.3 66 105 1.32 16.8 17 50 0.3 0.87 0.006 -11 61 49 137 239
6 0.3 73 131 0.49 16.9 24 50 0.39 0.93 -0.021 -37 48 64 143 233
4 1.7 77 137 1.17 15.3 33 50 0.31 1.05 -0.002 -30 67 77 133 240
2 1.4 70 117 0.58 13.2 17 38 0.29 0.93 -0.004 -10 61 61 117 213
1 2.2 80 132 1.15 17.6 26 57 0.73 0.5 0.038 -29 72 74 152 269
9 0.7 73 125 0.7 15.3 32 49 0.43 0.75 0.032 -16 77 78 132 248

10 -0.1 58 104 0.15 18.2 16 31 0.79 0.03 0.052 -4 76 50 119 230
10 0.6 62 112 1.29 17.7 20 47 0.51 0.41 0.032 -22 62 52 131 232

14 -0.4 59 96 1.06 16 30 30 0.8 0.33 0.019 -10 74 66 120 230
10 -0.8 52 97 0.29 18.1 21 31 0.95 0.2 0.046 -7 66 49 131 236
7 0.8 71 128 -0.03 16.4 22 57 0.86 0.58 0.039 -14 75 66 157 279
-2 4.7 78 128 1.03 9.2 24 47 0.68 0.77 -0.006 -18 60 65 141 243
2 2.2 73 125 0.61 9.1 29 49 0.73 0.45 0.025 -30 47 68 135 222
2 1.6 85 142 0.81 14.7 32 61 0.83 0.57 0.013 -31 72 86 164 285
4 0.5 73 122 2.01 15.5 25 44 0.42 0.67 0.039 -28 58 69 123 218

10 -0.9 55 99 1.58 10.7 31 32 0.72 0.36 0.043 -4 72 64 123 232
6 1.5 70 119 1 15.2 29 45 0.69 0.59 -0.006 -19 70 71 139 250
3 1.6 81 127 0.45 11.5 21 54 0.53 0.69 0.016 -18 72 76 134 246

CED BW WW YW SC HP Milk CW Marb RE Fat $EN $M $W $B $C
6 1.2 76 133 1.12 11.6 28 53 0.61 1.04 0.006 -39 56 70 151 252
9 0.1 70 121 1.16 11.1 25 53 1.09 0.74 -0.008 -10 69 71 174 295
6 1.6 73 125 1.09 15.9 29 50 1.28 0.99 -0.028 -13 77 75 186 318

10 0.1 65 128 1.55 17.2 39 49 1.33 0.8 0.024 -36 62 68 182 298

Indicates top 35% of breed

EPDs Carcass EPDs $ Value Indexes

EPDs Carcass EPDs $ Value Indexes
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